@ UNIVERSIADE Aquatics Palace SW|mm|ng
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2013 Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
RUSSIA SAT 13 JUL 2013 XKeHwwmHbl 4x200M BonbHbI CTUINb

* Yok 10:32 Heats

MpeaBapuTenbHbIN 3anbIB

Results Summary

WTorosble pesynbTathbl

EVENT NO. 25
Record Splits Country (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
UR 7:55.02 2:00.19 3:58.85 5:57.61 USA - United States Shenzhen (CHN) 17 AUG 2011
Heats
Rank Heat Lane Country/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
1 2 4 USA - United States Of America 8:00.74 Q
MUREZ Andrea 0.78 28.69 59.25 1:29.31 2:00.22 2:00.22
MARGALIS Melanie 0.51 28.42 58.84 1:29.51 2:00.23 4:00.45
ACKER Rachael 0.34 27.36 57.69 1:28.90 2:00.52 6:00.97
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.21 27.67 58.53 1:29.29 1:59.77 8:00.74
2 1 5 RUS - Russian Federation 8:03.37 263 Q
BELYAKINA Daria 0.85 28.92 59.27 1:30.39 2:00.78 2:00.78
SOKOLOVA Elena 0.32 27.76 58.01 1:29.16 2:00.76 4:01.54
MALYUTINA Victoria 0.46 28.31 58.93 1:30.41 2:01.56 6:03.10
POPOVA Veronika 0.35 27.80 58.65 1:29.87 2:00.27 8:03.37
3 1 4 CAN - Canada 8:04.68 3.94 Q
SCHULTZ Paige Elizabeth 0.75 28.77 59.55 1:30.76 2:01.98 2:01.98
DELMAR Lindsay Joy 0.14 27.90 58.37 1:29.51 2:00.61 4:02.59
KING Savannah E | 0.12 28.34 59.19 1:30.40 2:01.54 6:04.13
MACLEAN Brittany Christine 0.41 28.44 59.22 1:30.44 2:00.55 8:04.68
4 1 3 JPN - Japan 8:07.44 6.70 Q
CHIDA Asami 0.72 28.99 1:00.16 1:31.65 2:02.13 2:02.13
SUMIYOSHI Mari 0.30 27.81 59.06 1:30.59 2:01.52 4:03.65
SEKINE Risa 0.38 28.20 59.25 1:30.41 2:01.48 6:05.13
KOGUCHI Ayano 0.35 28.71 1:00.00 1:32.16 2:02.31 8:07.44
5 2 5 AUS - Australia 8:14.53 13.79 Q
GOLDMAN Katie 0.74 29.43 1:00.04 1:31.03 2:01.92 2:01.92
NEALE Leah 0.25 27.88 58.74 1:29.59 2:00.24 4:02.16
CUTTING Leah 0.21 29.08 1:01.32 1:34.31 2:06.84 6:09.00
MITCHELL Melissa 0.16 28.46 1:00.55 1:33.28 2:05.53 8:14.53
6 2 3 ITA - Italy 8:16.34 15.60 Q
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 0.82 28.86 59.78 1:30.99 2:01.94 2:01.94
DE MEMME Martina 0.51 29.09 1:00.36 1:32.63 2:04.50 4:06.44
NESTI Alice 0.73 30.19 1:01.01 1:32.27 2:02.74 6:09.18
FERRAIOLI Erika 0.33 28.84 1:00.86 1:34.12 2:07.16 8:16.34
7 1 2 SWE - Sweden 8:23.60 22.86 Q
STENKVIST Henriette 0.68 29.04 1:00.15 1:31.92 2:03.63 2:03.63
LINDBORG Nathalie 0.20 28.36 58.83 1:31.05 2:04.30 4:07.93
LINDQVIST Josefin 0.35 28.48 1:00.35 1:33.44 2:05.39 6:13.32
SVENSSON Emma 0.28 28.87 1:01.70 1:36.54 2:10.28 8:23.60
8 2 2 HKG - Hong Kong, China 8:31.36 3062 Q
CHENG Canmille Lily Mei 0.67 28.51 59.42 1:31.43 2:04.46 2:04.46
CHAN Kin Lok 0.45 29.87 1:02.71 1:35.84 2:08.01 4:12.47
LAU Yin Yan Claudia 0.51 27.98 1:00.10 1:33.82 2:07.51 6:19.98
TANG Wing Yung Natasha Terri 0.47 30.54 1:03.88 1:37.48 2:11.38 8:31.36
9 2 6 CHN - People'S Republic Of China 8:38.05 37.31
WANG Chang 0.71 29.30 1:01.25 1:33.56 2:05.53 2:05.53
LAI Biru 0.43 28.63 1:00.25 1:34.10 2:06.76 4:12.29
XU Lili 0.28 29.82 1:03.04 1:37.94 2:13.49 6:25.78
ZHANG Wenjia 0.63 30.23 1:03.60 1:38.35 2:12.27 8:38.05
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/De_

Heats
Rank Heat Lane Country/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii"r]g
10 1 6 MAC - Macau, China 9:05.17 1:04.43
KUAN Weng | 0.89 29.78 1:03.19 1:38.50 2:15.08 2:15.08
TAN Chi Yan 0.31 29.71 1:03.15 1:38.48 2:13.59 4:28.67
LOU Wai Sam 0.67 30.52 1:06.16 1:43.46 2:19.97 6:48.64
LEI On Kei 0.64 29.30 1:03.17 1:39.71 2:16.53 9:05.17
LEGEND
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
Timing and Results provided by pfi TISSOT
SWW412900_74B 1.0 Report Created SAT 13 JUL 2013 10:49 Page 2/2
*@* @ o & I SOGAZ noTISSOT [ ) ==
* X MECREGH AK BARS BANK HYUNDAI 4 NSURANCE GROUP SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 U,n,“;e.rgl.t\:.sqps&;

FISU




